Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer AS2280P4 512GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP512GAS2280P4-1)

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

Apacer AS2280P4 256GB 2100/1300MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP256GAS2280P4-1)

Apacer AS2280P4 480GB 2100/1500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(AP480GAS2280P4-1)

Marka

Apacer

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

37,69 USD

40,95 USD

57,75 USD

93,45 USD

17,85 USD

34,54 USD



